thirty child care facilities 

in Missouri (listed below) 

that have successfully 

achieved their NAEYC 

Accreditation in the 2018-

2019 fiscal year. You are 

making a difference in the 

lives of children and  

families every day!  

Currently there are one 

hundred fifteen (115)  

NAEYC Accredited               

facilities across the state. 

A search box to locate an 

Accredited Center any-

where in the USA can be 

found on the NAEYC web-

site.  

As we strive to continue  

improving quality pro-

gramming for children in